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Pos. Num. Pilota

1 487 PAGANONI Matteo

2 101 DOGLIO Gabriele

3 136 PAVONI Chantal

4 721 MASCIADRI Thomas

5 10 POLATO Brando

6 404 BACIGALUPO Efrem

7 110 SCANDIANI Jeremi

8 7  VANELLI Takis

9 38 CHERUBIN Federico
10 269 DAL FITTO Pietro
11 9 CAROZZI Giacomo
12 76 BONFATTI Alessandro
13 373 BARONI Edoardo
14 20 VALETTI Andrea
15 44 ROSIN Filippo
16 468 JANOUT Jan
17 192 PASQUATO Riccardo
18 91 CHIABRANDO NicolAA?
19 626 REGGIANI Julian
20 31 BENCI Fabiano
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ITALIANDO JUNIOR

MOTOCROSS
CREMONA (CR) - 24/25 MARZ0 2018

85 Junior - Prove Ufficialil GrB

Elenco partenti

Naz. Classe
85 Junior
85 Junior
85 Junior
85 Junior
85 Junior
85 Junior
85 Junior
85 Junior
85 Junior
85 Junior
85 Junior
85 Junior
85 Junior
85 Junior
85 Junior
85 Junior
85 Junior
85 Junior
85 Junior

85 Junior

Team - Motoclub
Lumezzane

Koala

Lumezzane
Nuova Billiemme
Wallaby Tex
Liguria Racing
Liguria Racing
Pino Medeot
Cairatese
Brogliano
Berbenno

Rt 973 Mx School
Calvari
Lumezzane

Due Torri Rovigo
Cremona

Gaerne

Saluzzo Nord Ovest
Monferrato

Pino Medeot

Esposto ore : 10:28
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Cremona, sabato 24 marzo 2018
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Transp .
20669
20653
20641
20658
20635
20666
20665
20671
20648
20654
20656
20667
20638
20644
20670
20642
20640
20659
20664
20673
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